MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
1
Rev. 5.0, 2022-8-4
CGH40045
Package Types: 440193 & 440206

14
Rev. 5.0, 2022-8-4
Product Ordering Information
Order Number Description Unit of Measure Image
CGH40045F GaN HEMT Each
CGH40045P GaN HEMT Each
CGH40045F-AMP Test board with GaN HEMT installed Each
CGH40045P-AMP Test board with GaN HEMT installed Each
CGH40045
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.